Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/13/2024 11:01:13 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$993,247.00 $386,849.88
$0.00 $0.00
$993,247.00 $386,849.88
$244,125.35 $66,303.67
$398,929.13 $84,449.29
$23,050.00 $1,215.60
$33,101.25 $7,125.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$313,849.00 $108,913.93
$1,013,054.73 $268,007.59
$70.00 $1,535.03
$43,880.00 $12,072.53
($43,810.00) ($10,537.50)

($63,617.73)
$606,789.98
$543,172.25

$108,304.79
$618,811.70
$727,116.49

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($606,397.12)
$0.00
($606,397.12)

$177,821.68
$314,479.84
$21,834.40
$25,976.15
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$204,935.07
$745,047.14

$1,465.03
$31,807.47
$33,272.50

$171,922.52
$12,021.72
$183,944.24

Pulled from Production

Budget

$77,828,436.27
$31,430,061.15
$46,428,116.78
$387,950.00
$156,074,564.20

$68,375,135.52
$21,525,203.78
$20,849,490.98
$16,374,991.25
$4,528,807.75
$13,260,243.65
$5,605,563.17
$7,876,999.34
$158,396,435.44

$8,355,558.29
$7,896,987.29
$458,571.00

($1,863,300.24)
$39,012,207.03
$37,148,906.79

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$25,369,496.60
$4,203,877.64
$24,063,608.41
$133,592.85
$53,770,575.50

$23,523,668.62
$10,226,020.86
$5,232,214.85
$4,919,458.93
$1,355,249.50
$2,546,946.04
$4,283,368.69
$1,125,552.73
$53,212,480.22

$5,564,310.93
$5,458,630.12
$105,680.81

$663,776.09
$43,415,222.28
$44,078,998.37

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($52,458,939.67)
($27,226,183.51)
($22,364,508.37)
($254,357.15)
($102,303,988.70)

$44,851,466.90
$11,299,182.92
$15,617,276.13
$11,455,532.32
$3,173,558.25
$10,713,297.61
$1,322,194.48
$6,751,446.61
$105,183,955.22

($2,791,247.36)
$2,438,357.17
($352,890.19)

$2,527,076.33
$4,403,015.25
$6,930,091.58

Page 1 of 1



